Manual Torque Wrench
20
Digital Type
• Controlled performance
• Accurate working capability
• Adjustable features
• LCD digital display
• Shun/reverse bidirectional measurement
• Peak hold and tracking mode selection
• Pre-made sound and light alarm
• Four units before conversion (N.m lb.ft lb, in kgf.m) 6. Battery level indication
BT-HD Series
Model
Torque Range
(N.m)
Division Value
(N.m)
Dimension
(mm)
Square Drive Weight (Kg)
BT-HD30 3-30 0.1 355*42.5*39 9.5*9.5 0.40
BT-HD100 10-100 0.1 405*42.5*39 12.7*12.7 1.05
BT-HD300 30-300 0.1 590*48*47.5 12.7*12.7 1.63
BT-HD500 50-500 0.1 800*48*55 19*19 2.05
BT-HD1000 100-1000 1 1200*56*60 19*19 4.50
BT-HD2000 200-2000 1 2000*68*68 25.4*25.4 7.00
BOLTORQ’s BTES SERIES electric torque
wrench (digital type), Powered by the reliable
GERMANY METABO, brushless, 220-240V
standard, available in 110V also. It is having